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Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Academic Year 2017-2018 Undergraduate Tuition Rates™?

College of Engineering

Undergraduate College of - College of s
Base Tuition® Business® Pre- Engineering5 Professional chrestry7 Honors College
Engineering6
Credits Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident

1 295.00 315.00 329.00 346.00 310.00 795.00

2 490.00 530.00 558.00 592.00 520.00 990.00

3 685.00 745.00 787.00 838.00 730.00 1,185.00

4 880.00 960.00 1,016.00 1,084.00 940.00 1,380.00

5 1,075.00 1,175.00 1,245.00 1,330.00 1,150.00 1,575.00

6 1,270.00 1,390.00 1,474.00 1,576.00 1,360.00 1,770.00

7 1,465.00 1,605.00 1,703.00 1,822.00 1,570.00 1,965.00

8 1,660.00 1,820.00 1,932.00 2,068.00 1,780.00 2,160.00

9 1,855.00 2,035.00 2,161.00 2,314.00 1,990.00 2,355.00

10 2,050.00 2,250.00 2,390.00 2,560.00 2,200.00 2,550.00

11 2,245.00 2,465.00 2,619.00 2,806.00 2,410.00 2,745.00

12 2,440.00 2,680.00 2,848.00 3,052.00 2,620.00 2,940.00

13 2,635.00 2,895.00 3,077.00 3,298.00 2,830.00 3,135.00

14 2,830.00 3,110.00 3,306.00 3,544.00 3,040.00 3,330.00

15 3,025.00 3,325.00 3,535.00 3,790.00 3,250.00 3,525.00

16 3,220.00 3,540.00 3,764.00 4,036.00 3,460.00 3,720.00

17 3,415.00 3,755.00 3,993.00 4,282.00 3,670.00 3,915.00

18 3,610.00 3,970.00 4,222.00 4,528.00 3,880.00 4,110.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 195.00 215.00 229.00 246.00 210.00 264.00

Credits Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident

1 929.00 949.00 963.00 980.00 944.00 1,429.00

2 1,523.00 1,563.00 1,591.00 1,625.00 1,553.00 2,023.00

3 2,117.00 2,177.00 2,219.00 2,270.00 2,162.00 2,617.00

4 2,711.00 2,791.00 2,847.00 2,915.00 2,771.00 3,211.00

5 3,305.00 3,405.00 3,475.00 3,560.00 3,380.00 3,805.00

6 3,899.00 4,019.00 4,103.00 4,205.00 3,989.00 4,399.00

7 4,493.00 4,633.00 4,731.00 4,850.00 4,598.00 4,993.00

8 5,087.00 5,247.00 5,359.00 5,495.00 5,207.00 5,587.00

9 5,681.00 5,861.00 5,987.00 6,140.00 5,816.00 6,181.00

10 6,275.00 6,475.00 6,615.00 6,785.00 6,425.00 6,775.00

11 6,869.00 7,089.00 7,243.00 7,430.00 7,034.00 7,369.00

12 7,463.00 7,703.00 7,871.00 8,075.00 7,643.00 7,963.00

13 8,057.00 8,317.00 8,499.00 8,720.00 8,252.00 8,557.00

14 8,651.00 8,931.00 9,127.00 9,365.00 8,861.00 9,151.00

15 9,245.00 9,545.00 9,755.00 10,010.00 9,470.00 9,745.00

16 9,839.00 10,159.00 10,383.00 10,655.00 10,079.00 10,339.00

17 10,433.00 10,773.00 11,011.00 11,300.00 10,688.00 10,933.00

18 11,027.00 11,387.00 11,639.00 11,945.00 11,297.00 11,527.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 594.00 614.00 628.00 645.00 609.00 663.00

A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2Students taking classes at both the Corvallis and Cascades Campus' are assessed the Corvallis campus differential rate.

? Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

? Includes all majors in the College.

®Includes all College majors and Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

® Includes all College majors and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

” Includes the following Majors: Forestry, Forest Engineering, Forest Management, Forest Operations Management, and Renewable Materials.
Other College of Forestry majors charged regular undergraduate base tuition and fees. Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors are

charged the Pre-Engineering differential and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors are charged the Prof-Engineering
differential.

8Honors College Students are assessed an additional $500 Honors College tuition per term over the tuition applicable to the program of their
major. These rates show Honors College tuition for students in majors charged at the base undergraduate tuiton rate.




Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Academic Year 2017-2018 Graduate Tuition Rates’

Doctor of Veternary Medicine®

Graduate Base College of College of . Doctor of
Tuition’ Business’ Engineering4 Public Health Pharmacy
1st, 2nd, 3rd Yrs 4th Year

Credits Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident
1 457.00 706.00 512.00 520.00 n/a n/a 630.00
2 914.00 1,412.00 1,024.00 1,040.00 n/a n/a 1,260.00
3 1,371.00 2,118.00 1,536.00 1,560.00 n/a n/a 1,890.00
4 1,828.00 2,824.00 2,048.00 2,080.00 n/a n/a 2,520.00
5 2,285.00 3,530.00 2,560.00 2,600.00 n/a n/a 3,150.00
6 2,742.00 4,236.00 3,072.00 3,120.00 n/a n/a 3,780.00
7 3,199.00 4,942.00 3,584.00 3,640.00 n/a n/a 4,410.00
8 3,656.00 5,648.00 4,096.00 4,160.00 n/a n/a 5,040.00
9 4,113.00 6,354.00 4,608.00 4,680.00 n/a n/a 5,670.00
10 4,113.00 7,060.00 4,663.00 4,680.00 n/a n/a 6,300.00
11 4,113.00 7,766.00 4,718.00 4,680.00 n/a n/a 6,930.00
12 4,113.00 8,472.00 4,773.00 4,680.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
13 4,113.00 9,178.00 4,828.00 4,680.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
14 4,113.00 9,884.00 4,883.00 4,680.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
15 4,113.00 10,590.00 4,938.00 4,680.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
16 4,113.00 11,296.00 4,993.00 4,680.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
17 4,570.00 12,002.00 5,505.00 5,200.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00
18 5,027.00 12,708.00 6,017.00 5,720.00 7,384.00 5,538.00 7,560.00

Each Add'l _ _

Credit Hour 457.00 706.00 512.00 520.00 -
Credits Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
1 843.00 1,234.00 898.00 944.00 n/a n/a 1,086.00
2 1,686.00 2,468.00 1,796.00 1,888.00 n/a n/a 2,172.00
3 2,529.00 3,702.00 2,694.00 2,832.00 n/a n/a 3,258.00
4 3,372.00 4,936.00 3,592.00 3,776.00 n/a n/a 4,344.00
5 4,215.00 6,170.00 4,490.00 4,720.00 n/a n/a 5,430.00
6 5,058.00 7,404.00 5,388.00 5,664.00 n/a n/a 6,516.00
7 5,901.00 8,638.00 6,286.00 6,608.00 n/a n/a 7,602.00
8 6,744.00 9,872.00 7,184.00 7,552.00 n/a n/a 8,688.00
9 7,587.00 11,106.00 8,082.00 8,496.00 n/a n/a 9,774.00
10 7,587.00 12,340.00 8,137.00 8,496.00 n/a n/a 10,860.00
11 7,587.00 13,574.00 8,192.00 8,496.00 n/a n/a 11,946.00
12 7,587.00 14,808.00 8,247.00 8,496.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
13 7,587.00 16,042.00 8,302.00 8,496.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
14 7,587.00 17,276.00 8,357.00 8,496.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
15 7,587.00 18,510.00 8,412.00 8,496.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
16 7,587.00 19,744.00 8,467.00 8,496.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
17 8,430.00 20,978.00 9,365.00 9,440.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00
18 9,273.00 22,212.00 10,263.00 10,384.00 14,769.00 11,077.00 13,032.00

Each Add'l ) )
Credit Hour 843.00 1,234.00 898.00 944.00 -

A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

?Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

?Includes the MBA and Accountancy MBA; other degrees in the college are charged at base graduate tuition rate.

‘Al degrees in the College of Engineering except Medical Physics.

® Veterinary Medicine is full-time program only. Veterinary Medicine students are not assessed the overtime fee. This exception to the general policy for other
graduate programs results from the Veterinary Medicine curricular design which requires carrying larger SCH loads in certain terms for normal progress
toward a degree. Fourth Year students taking a series of study, externship, and clinical rotations from the beginning of Finals Week in June to the end of
Dead Week the following June are assessed the four term fees during that period of time. Fee payment dates will correspond to normal fall, winter, spring
and summer term schedules.




Academic Year 2017-2018 Undergraduate Tuition Rates’

Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Undergraduate
Base Tuition”

College of
Business®

College of Engineering

Pre- Engineering4

Professional
Engineering5

Resident

315.00

530.00

745.00

960.00

1,175.00

1,390.00

1,605.00

1,820.00

2,035.00

2,250.00

2,465.00

2,680.00

2,895.00

3,110.00

3,325.00

3,540.00

3,755.00

3,970.00

215.00

Resident Resident
329.00 346.00
558.00 592.00
787.00 838.00
1,016.00 1,084.00
1,245.00 1,330.00
1,474.00 1,576.00
1,703.00 1,822.00
1,932.00 2,068.00
2,161.00 2,314.00
2,390.00 2,560.00
2,619.00 2,806.00
2,848.00 3,052.00
3,077.00 3,298.00
3,306.00 3,544.00
3,535.00 3,790.00
3,764.00 4,036.00
3,993.00 4,282.00
4,222.00 4,528.00

229.00 246.00

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

949.00

1,563.00

2,177.00

2,791.00

3,405.00

4,019.00

4,633.00

5,247.00

5,861.00

6,475.00

7,089.00

7,703.00

8,317.00

8,931.00

9,545.00

10,159.00

10,773.00

11,387.00

Credits Resident

1 288.00

i 476.00

3 664.00

4 852.00

5 1,040.00

6 1,228.00

7 1,416.00

8 1,604.00

9 1,792.00

10 1,980.00

11 2,168.00

12 2,356.00

13 2,544.00

14 2,732.00

15 2,920.00

16 3,108.00

17 3,296.00

18 3,484.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 188.00

Credits Non-Resident

1 929.00

2 1,523.00

3 2,117.00

4 2,711.00

5 3,305.00

6 3,899.00

7 4,493.00

8 5,087.00

9 5,681.00

10 6,275.00

11 6,869.00

12 7,463.00

13 8,057.00

14 8,651.00

15 9,245.00

16 9,839.00

17 10,433.00

18 11,027.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 594.00

614.00

963.00 980.00
1,591.00 1,625.00
2,219.00 2,270.00
2,847.00 2,915.00
3,475.00 3,560.00
4,103.00 4,205.00
4,731.00 4,850.00
5,359.00 5,495.00
5,987.00 6,140.00
6,615.00 6,785.00
7,243.00 7,430.00
7,871.00 8,075.00
8,499.00 8,720.00
9,127.00 9,365.00
9,755.00 10,010.00

10,383.00 10,655.00
11,011.00 11,300.00
11,639.00 11,945.00

628.00 645.00

1 A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

% Includes all majors in the College.

* Includes all College majors and Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

® Includes all College majors and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.




Academic Year 2017-2018 Graduate Tuition Rates’

Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Graduate Base

MS in Counseling

Master of Arts

Resident

450.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

2,700.00

3,150.00

3,600.00

4,050.00

4,500.00

4,950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,850.00

6,300.00

6,750.00

450.00

in Teaching MFA
Resident Resident

450.00 450.00

900.00 900.00
1,350.00 1,350.00
1,800.00 1,800.00
2,250.00 2,250.00
2,700.00 2,700.00
3,150.00 3,150.00
3,600.00 3,600.00
4,050.00 4,050.00
4,500.00 4,500.00
4,950.00 4,950.00
5,400.00 5,400.00
5,400.00 5,400.00
5,400.00 5,400.00
5,400.00 5,400.00
5,850.00 5,850.00
6,300.00 6,300.00
6,750.00 6,750.00

450.00 450.00

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

807.00

1,614.00

2,421.00

3,228.00

4,035.00

4,842.00

5,649.00

6,456.00

7,263.00

8,070.00

8,877.00

9,684.00

9,684.00

9,684.00

9,684.00

10,491.00

11,298.00

12,105.00

Tuition®
Credits Resident

1 457.00

2 914.00

3 1,371.00

4 1,828.00

5 2,285.00

6 2,742.00

7 3,199.00

8 3,656.00

9 4,113.00

10 4,113.00

11 4,113.00

12 4,113.00

13 4,113.00

14 4,113.00

15 4,113.00

16 4,113.00

17 4,570.00

18 5,027.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 457.00

Credits Non-Resident

1 843.00

2 1,686.00

3 2,529.00

4 3,372.00

5 4,215.00

6 5,058.00

7 5,901.00

8 6,744.00

9 7,587.00

10 7,587.00

11 7,587.00

12 7,587.00

13 7,587.00

14 7,587.00

15 7,587.00

16 7,587.00

17 8,430.00

18 9,273.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 843.00

807.00

807.00 450.00
1,614.00 900.00
2,421.00 1,350.00
3,228.00 1,800.00
4,035.00 2,250.00
4,842.00 2,700.00
5,649.00 3,150.00
6,456.00 3,600.00
7,263.00 4,050.00
8,070.00 4,500.00
8,877.00 4,950.00
9,684.00 5,400.00
9,684.00 5,400.00
9,684.00 5,400.00
9,684.00 5,400.00

10,491.00 5,850.00
11,298.00 6,300.00
12,105.00 6,750.00

807.00 450.00

A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.




Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Academic Year 2017-2018 Mandatory Fee Rates™?

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees

Health

Credits Building Incidental Service Total Fees
1 23.00 317.18 153.72 493.90

2 25.00 322.18 153.72 500.90

3 27.00 327.18 153.72 507.90

4 29.00 332.18 153.72 514.90

5 31.00 337.18 153.72 521.90

6 33.00 342.18 153.72 528.90

7 35.00 347.18 153.72 535.90

8 37.00 352.18 153.72 542.90

9 39.00 357.18 153.72 549.90
10 41.00 363.18 153.72 557.90
11 43.00 369.18 153.72 565.90
12 or more 45.00 375.18 153.72 573.90

Graduate Mandatory Fees

Health
Building Incidental Service Total Fees
23.00 313.81 153.72 490.53
26.00 320.81 153.72 500.53
29.00 327.81 153.72 510.53
32.00 334.81 153.72 520.53
35.00 341.81 153.72 530.53
38.00 348.81 153.72 540.53
41.00 355.81 153.72 550.53
43.00 362.81 153.72 559.53
45.00 375.18 153.72 573.90
45.00 375.18 153.72 573.90
45.00 375.18 153.72 573.90
45.00 375.18 153.72 573.90

* A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Fee rates apply to resident and non-resident students.

Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees

Academic Year 2017-2018 Mandatory Fee Rates™?

Credits Building Incidental | Total Fees
1 23.00 238.00 261.00

2 25.00 243.00 268.00

3 27.00 248.00 275.00

4 29.00 253.00 282.00

5 31.00 258.00 289.00

6 33.00 263.00 296.00

7 35.00 268.00 303.00

8 37.00 273.00 310.00

9 39.00 278.00 317.00
10 41.00 283.00 324.00
11 43.00 288.00 331.00
12 or more 45.00 293.00 338.00

Graduate Mandatory Fees

Building Incidental | Total Fees
23.00 237.00 260.00
26.00 244.00 270.00
29.00 251.00 280.00
32.00 258.00 290.00
35.00 265.00 300.00
38.00 272.00 310.00
41.00 279.00 320.00
43.00 286.00 329.00
45.00 293.00 338.00
45.00 293.00 338.00
45.00 293.00 338.00
45.00 293.00 338.00

1 A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

? Fee rates apply to resident and non-resident students.




Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Summer Term 2018 Undergraduate Tuition Rates™”

College of Engineering

Undergraduate College of Professional College of

Base Tuition® Business® Pre-Engineering5 Engineering6 Forestry7

Credits Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident
1 201.00 221.00 235.00 252.00 216.00
2 402.00 442.00 470.00 504.00 432.00
3 603.00 663.00 705.00 756.00 648.00
4 804.00 884.00 940.00 1,008.00 864.00
5 1,005.00 1,105.00 1,175.00 1,260.00 1,080.00
6 1,206.00 1,326.00 1,410.00 1,512.00 1,296.00
7 1,407.00 1,547.00 1,645.00 1,764.00 1,512.00
8 1,608.00 1,768.00 1,880.00 2,016.00 1,728.00
9 1,809.00 1,989.00 2,115.00 2,268.00 1,944.00
10 2,010.00 2,210.00 2,350.00 2,520.00 2,160.00
11 2,211.00 2,431.00 2,585.00 2,772.00 2,376.00
12 2,412.00 2,652.00 2,820.00 3,024.00 2,592.00
13 2,613.00 2,873.00 3,055.00 3,276.00 2,808.00
14 2,814.00 3,094.00 3,290.00 3,528.00 3,024.00
15 3,015.00 3,315.00 3,525.00 3,780.00 3,240.00
16 3,216.00 3,536.00 3,760.00 4,032.00 3,456.00
17 3,417.00 3,757.00 3,995.00 4,284.00 3,672.00
18 3,618.00 3,978.00 4,230.00 4,536.00 3,888.00

Each Add'l
Credit Hour 201.00 221.00 235.00 252.00 216.00
Credits Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
1 201.00 221.00 235.00 252.00 216.00
2 402.00 442.00 470.00 504.00 432.00
3 603.00 663.00 705.00 756.00 648.00
4 804.00 884.00 940.00 1,008.00 864.00
5 1,005.00 1,105.00 1,175.00 1,260.00 1,080.00
6 1,206.00 1,326.00 1,410.00 1,512.00 1,296.00
7 1,407.00 1,547.00 1,645.00 1,764.00 1,512.00
8 1,608.00 1,768.00 1,880.00 2,016.00 1,728.00
9 1,809.00 1,989.00 2,115.00 2,268.00 1,944.00
10 2,010.00 2,210.00 2,350.00 2,520.00 2,160.00
11 2,211.00 2,431.00 2,585.00 2,772.00 2,376.00
12 2,412.00 2,652.00 2,820.00 3,024.00 2,592.00
13 2,613.00 2,873.00 3,055.00 3,276.00 2,808.00
14 2,814.00 3,094.00 3,290.00 3,528.00 3,024.00
15 3,015.00 3,315.00 3,525.00 3,780.00 3,240.00
16 3,216.00 3,536.00 3,760.00 4,032.00 3,456.00
17 3,417.00 3,757.00 3,995.00 4,284.00 3,672.00
18 3,618.00 3,978.00 4,230.00 4,536.00 3,888.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 201.00 221.00 235.00 252.00 216.00

! A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Students taking classes at both the Corvallis and Cascades Campus' are assessed the Corvallis campus differential rate.

? Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

? Includes all majors in the College.

® Includes all College majors and Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

® Includes all College majors and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

” Includes the following Majors: Forestry, Forest Engineering, Forest Management, Forest Operations Management, and Renewable
Materials. Other College of Forestry majors charged regular undergraduate base tuition and fees. Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering
majors are charged the Pre-Engineering differential and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors are charged the
Prof-Engineering differential.



Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Summer Term 2018 Graduate Tuition Rates”

Graduate Base College of College of Doctor of
Tuition’ Business’ Engineering" Public Health Pharmacy
Credits Resident Resident Resident Resident Resident
1 457.00 588.00 512.00 520.00 630.00
2 914.00 1,176.00 1,024.00 1,040.00 1,260.00
3 1,371.00 1,764.00 1,536.00 1,560.00 1,890.00
4 1,828.00 2,352.00 2,048.00 2,080.00 2,520.00
5 2,285.00 2,940.00 2,560.00 2,600.00 3,150.00
6 2,742.00 3,528.00 3,072.00 3,120.00 3,780.00
7 3,199.00 4,116.00 3,584.00 3,640.00 4,410.00
8 3,656.00 4,704.00 4,096.00 4,160.00 5,040.00
9 4,113.00 5,292.00 4,608.00 4,680.00 5,670.00
10 4,570.00 5,880.00 5,120.00 4,680.00 6,300.00
11 5,027.00 6,468.00 5,632.00 4,680.00 6,930.00
12 5,484.00 7,056.00 6,144.00 4,680.00 7,560.00
13 5,941.00 7,644.00 6,656.00 4,680.00 7,560.00
14 6,398.00 8,232.00 7,168.00 4,680.00 7,560.00
15 6,855.00 8,820.00 7,680.00 4,680.00 7,560.00
16 7,312.00 9,408.00 8,192.00 4,680.00 7,560.00
17 7,769.00 9,996.00 8,704.00 5,200.00 7,560.00
18 8,226.00 10,584.00 9,216.00 5,720.00 7,560.00
Each Add'l
Credit Hour 457.00 588.00 512.00 520.00 -
Credits Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident
1 457.00 588.00 512.00 520.00 1,086.00
2 914.00 1,176.00 1,024.00 1,040.00 2,172.00
3 1,371.00 1,764.00 1,536.00 1,560.00 3,258.00
4 1,828.00 2,352.00 2,048.00 2,080.00 4,344.00
5 2,285.00 2,940.00 2,560.00 2,600.00 5,430.00
6 2,742.00 3,528.00 3,072.00 3,120.00 6,516.00
7 3,199.00 4,116.00 3,584.00 3,640.00 7,602.00
8 3,656.00 4,704.00 4,096.00 4,160.00 8,688.00
9 4,113.00 5,292.00 4,608.00 4,680.00 9,774.00
10 4,570.00 5,880.00 5,120.00 4,680.00 10,860.00
11 5,027.00 6,468.00 5,632.00 4,680.00 11,946.00
12 5,484.00 7,056.00 6,144.00 4,680.00 13,032.00
13 5,941.00 7,644.00 6,656.00 4,680.00 13,032.00
14 6,398.00 8,232.00 7,168.00 4,680.00 13,032.00
15 6,855.00 8,820.00 7,680.00 4,680.00 13,032.00
16 7,312.00 9,408.00 8,192.00 4,680.00 13,032.00
17 7,769.00 9,996.00 8,704.00 5,200.00 13,032.00
18 8,226.00 10,584.00 9,216.00 5,720.00 13,032.00
Each Add'l
Credit Hour 457.00 588.00 512.00 520.00 -

1 A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

? Includes the MBA and Accountancy MBA; other degrees in the college are charged at base graduate tuition rate.

‘Al degrees in the College of Engineering except Medical Physics.




Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Summer Term 2018 Undergraduate Tuition Rates’

College of Engineering
Undergraduate College of Professional
Base Tuition’ Business® Pre-Engineering" Engineering5

Credits Resident Resident Resident Resident
1 193.00 221.00 235.00 252.00
2 386.00 442.00 470.00 504.00
3 579.00 663.00 705.00 756.00
4 772.00 884.00 940.00 1,008.00
5 965.00 1,105.00 1,175.00 1,260.00
6 1,158.00 1,326.00 1,410.00 1,512.00
7 1,351.00 1,547.00 1,645.00 1,764.00
8 1,544.00 1,768.00 1,880.00 2,016.00
9 1,737.00 1,989.00 2,115.00 2,268.00
10 1,930.00 2,210.00 2,350.00 2,520.00
11 2,123.00 2,431.00 2,585.00 2,772.00
12 2,316.00 2,652.00 2,820.00 3,024.00
13 2,509.00 2,873.00 3,055.00 3,276.00
14 2,702.00 3,094.00 3,290.00 3,528.00
15 2,895.00 3,315.00 3,525.00 3,780.00
16 3,088.00 3,536.00 3,760.00 4,032.00
17 3,281.00 3,757.00 3,995.00 4,284.00
18 3,474.00 3,978.00 4,230.00 4,536.00

Each Add'l

Credit Hour 193.00 221.00 235.00 252.00

Credits Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident Non-Resident

1 193.00 221.00 235.00 252.00
2 386.00 442.00 470.00 504.00
3 579.00 663.00 705.00 756.00
4 772.00 884.00 940.00 1,008.00
5 965.00 1,105.00 1,175.00 1,260.00
6 1,158.00 1,326.00 1,410.00 1,512.00
7 1,351.00 1,547.00 1,645.00 1,764.00
8 1,544.00 1,768.00 1,880.00 2,016.00
9 1,737.00 1,989.00 2,115.00 2,268.00
10 1,930.00 2,210.00 2,350.00 2,520.00
11 2,123.00 2,431.00 2,585.00 2,772.00
12 2,316.00 2,652.00 2,820.00 3,024.00
13 2,509.00 2,873.00 3,055.00 3,276.00
14 2,702.00 3,094.00 3,290.00 3,528.00
15 2,895.00 3,315.00 3,525.00 3,780.00
16 3,088.00 3,536.00 3,760.00 4,032.00
17 3,281.00 3,757.00 3,995.00 4,284.00
18 3,474.00 3,978.00 4,230.00 4,536.00

Each Add'l

Credit Hour 193.00 221.00 235.00 252.00

A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.
2 Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.

3 Includes all majors in the College except Graphic Design.

* Includes all College majors and Pre-Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.

® Includes all College majors and Professional Forest Engineering/Civil Engineering majors.



Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Summer Term 2018 Graduate Tuition Rates”

Graduate Base

MS
in Counseling

Resident

450.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

2,700.00

3,150.00

3,600.00

4,050.00

4,500.00

4,950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,850.00

6,300.00

6,750.00

450.00

Non-Resident

450.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

2,700.00

3,150.00

3,600.00

4,050.00

4,500.00

4,950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,850.00

6,300.00

6,750.00

Tuition’
Credits Resident

1 457.00
2 914.00
3 1,371.00
4 1,828.00
5 2,285.00
6 2,742.00
7 3,199.00
8 3,656.00
9 4,113.00
10 4,113.00
11 4,113.00
12 4,113.00
13 4,113.00
14 4,113.00
15 4,113.00
16 4,113.00
17 4,570.00
18 5,027.00

Each Add'l

Credit Hour 457.00

Credits Non-Resident

1 457.00
2 914.00
3 1,371.00
4 1,828.00
5 2,285.00
6 2,742.00
7 3,199.00
8 3,656.00
9 4,113.00
10 4,113.00
11 4,113.00
12 4,113.00
13 4,113.00
14 4,113.00
15 4,113.00
16 4,113.00
17 4,570.00
18 5,027.00

Each Add'l

Credit Hour 457.00

450.00

Master of Arts
in Teaching

MFA

Resident

Resident

450.00

450.00

900.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

3,150.00

3,150.00

3,600.00

3,600.00

4,050.00

4,050.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,950.00

4,950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,850.00

5,850.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,750.00

6,750.00

450.00

450.00

Non-Resident

Non-Resident

450.00

450.00

900.00

900.00

1,350.00

1,350.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

2,250.00

2,250.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

3,150.00

3,150.00

3,600.00

3,600.00

4,050.00

4,050.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,950.00

4,950.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,400.00

5,850.00

5,850.00

6,300.00

6,300.00

6,750.00

6,750.00

450.00

450.00

1 A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

2 Rates apply to all majors not otherwise noted in tables.




Oregon State University-Corvallis Campus

Summer Term 2018 Mandatory Fee Rates"’

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees

Health

Credits Building Incidental Service Total Fees
1 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

2 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

3 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

4 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

5 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

6 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

7 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

8 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

9 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

10 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
11 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
12 or more 34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

Graduate Mandatory Fees

Health
Building Incidental Service Total Fees
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29
34.00 221.57 153.72 409.29

1 A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

? Fee rates apply to resident and non-resident students.

Oregon State University-Cascades Campus

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees

Credits Building Incidental | Total Fees
1 34.00 - 34.00

2 34.00 - 34.00

3 34.00 91.00 125.00

4 34.00 91.00 125.00

5 34.00 91.00 125.00

6 34.00 91.00 125.00

7 34.00 91.00 125.00

8 34.00 91.00 125.00

9 34.00 91.00 125.00
10 34.00 91.00 125.00
11 34.00 91.00 125.00
12 or more 34.00 91.00 125.00

Summer Term 2018 Mandatory Fee Rates™?

Graduate Mandatory Fees

Building Incidental | Total Fees
34.00 - 34.00
34.00 - 34.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00
34.00 91.00 125.00

* A one time Matriculation Fee of $350 is assessed to all new and transfer undergraduate and graduate students.

? Fee rates apply to resident and non-resident students.




Oregon State University - Ecampus

Academic Year 2017-2018 Tuition and Fee Rates”>

Undergraduate and Postbaccalaureate Programs

College of Engineering

Undergraduate Developmental Professional Computer Science
Programs not Math: MTH 065 & | |College of Business Pre- Engineering Engineering Post-

Credits otherwise noted 095 (On-site) Students® Students® Students® Baccalaureate™’

1 288.00 208.00 308.00 322.00 339.00 478.00

2 576.00 416.00 616.00 644.00 678.00 956.00

3 864.00 624.00 924.00 966.00 1,017.00 1,434.00

4 1,152.00 832.00 1,232.00 1,288.00 1,356.00 1,912.00

5 1,440.00 1,040.00 1,540.00 1,610.00 1,695.00 2,390.00

6 1,728.00 1,248.00 1,848.00 1,932.00 2,034.00 2,868.00

7 2,016.00 1,456.00 2,156.00 2,254.00 2,373.00 3,346.00

8 2,304.00 1,664.00 2,464.00 2,576.00 2,712.00 3,824.00

9 2,592.00 1,872.00 2,772.00 2,898.00 3,051.00 4,302.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 288.00 208.00 308.00 322.00 246.00 478.00

Graduate Programs
Graduate Ed.D. in Graduate College of
Programs not Community Ph.D.in Certificate: MBA & Engineering
Credits otherwise noted College Leadership Counseling Public Health Business Courses Students®

1 528.00 557.00 557.00 591.00 777.00 583.00

2 1,056.00 1,114.00 1,114.00 1,182.00 1,554.00 1,166.00

3 1,584.00 1,671.00 1,671.00 1,773.00 2,331.00 1,749.00

4 2,112.00 2,228.00 2,228.00 2,364.00 3,108.00 2,332.00

5 2,640.00 2,785.00 2,785.00 2,955.00 3,885.00 2,915.00

6 3,168.00 3,342.00 3,342.00 3,546.00 4,662.00 3,498.00

7 3,696.00 3,899.00 3,899.00 4,137.00 5,439.00 4,081.00

8 4,224.00 4,456.00 4,456.00 4,728.00 6,216.00 4,664.00

9 4,752.00 5,013.00 5,013.00 5,319.00 6,993.00 5,247.00
Each Add'l

Credit Hour 528.00 557.00 557.00 591.00 777.00 583.00

! Charges are the same for resident and non-resident students, all rates include an S80 per credit hour distance education fee; charges also apply to Summer, 2018.

2 A one time Matriculation Fee of 5350 is assessed to all new and transfer degree seeking undergraduate and graduate students.

aCoIIege of Business and College of Engineering students are charged a differential in addition to the regular tuition. The above lists current tuition and fees for business
and engineering majors who take Ecampus courses (in any subject).

*Rates for non-professional CS courses including CS 101, CS 195, CS 199, CS 162 and CS 391:
-Students in the CS post-baccalaureate program are charged at pre- or professional-engineering rates depending on level.

-Engineering majors on Corvallis or Cascades campus are charged Engineering rates based on pre- or pro-engineering standing.

-No-engineering majors, including non-degree seeking students, are charged the regular undergraduate rates.

®For professional CS courses:

-Engineering majors on Corvallis or Cascades campus are charged Engineering rates based on pre- or pro-engineering standing.

-Other non-engineering majors, non-degree seeking students, and students admitted to the computer science post-baccalaureate program are charged the computer
science post-baccalaureate rates
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